McQuaid Invitational
Rochester

Race 15 - Sophomore Boys (All schools) - 3 Mile
9/28/2024 - 1:56pm

Team Results

Place Team

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Vestal

Saratoga Springs
Ithaca

Sir Winston Churchill
McQuaid Jesuit

St. Michael's College School -
Toronto

Guilderland
Gonzaga College HS
Clarence
Rush-Henrietta
Penfield

Walsh Jesuit-OH
Shenendehowa
Spencerport
Ambherst
Horseheads
Pittsford Mendon
Webster Schroeder
Webster Thomas
Brighton

McDowell
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Score

78

1M

114

153

174

208

223

233

243

261

263

321

324

340

442

458

468

473

496

573

578

Team  Runner

Time

1:24:47

1:26:32

1:26:24

1:27:21

1:28:07

1:29:44

1:30:35

1:30:45

1:31:02

1:31:29

1:31:27

1:33:25

1:33:33

1:33:48

1:37:12

1:38:12

1:37:58

1:38:19

1:39:16

1:41:35

1:42:32

Avg
16:58
17:19
17:17
17:29
17:38

17:57

18:07
18:09
18:13
18:18
18:18
18:41
18:43
18:46
19:27
19:39
19:36
19:40
19:52
20:19

20:31

Avg 5Man

Mile

5:40

5:47

5:46

5:50

5:53

5:59

6:03

6:03

6:05

6:06

6:06

6:14

6:15

6:16

6:29

6:33

6:32

6:34

6:38

6:47

6:51

Gap
1:29
0:36
1:41
3:22
3:19

2:30

0:40
1:20
1:38
2:37
3:50
1:15
2:30
4:00
217
2:55
1:26
2:03
2:12
2:34

6:32

Finish Order

5-8-10-16-43-48-68

14-18-28-29-30-125-150

3-12-20-40-47-51-120

2-9-24-26-107-200

1-6-31-54-98-119-170

15-17-39-56-100-123

36-42-45-58-60-61-66

27-46-50-55-73-79

23-33-53-77-78-97

21-35-41-76-113-137-146

4-34-38-87-126-187-188

49-65-70-71-93-99-129

19-62-83-86-106-110

7-25-89-121-133-149-204

74-80-84-94-155-176-192

37-63-132-135-138-182-199

75-101-103-116-124-144-151

57-105-115-118-130

69-88-108-141-143-185-209

91-117-122-127-183-203-210

13-82-156-193-214-238

Scoring Order
5-8-10-15-40-45-63
13-17-26-27-28-113-134
3-11-19-37-44-48-108
2-9-22-24-96-173
1-6-29-50-88-107-150

14-16-36-52-90-111

33-39-42-54-55-56-61
25-43-47-51-67-73
21-30-49-71-72-87
20-32-38-70-101-124-131
4-31-35-79-114-164-165
46-60-65-66-84-89-116
18-57-76-78-95-98
7-23-81-109-120-133-176
68-74-77-85-138-154-168
34-58-119-122-125-159-172
69-91-92-104-112-129-135
53-94-103-106-117
64-80-97-127-128-162-179
83-105-110-115-160-175-180

12-75-139-169-183-192
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Race 15 - Sophomore Boys (All schools) - 3 Mile
9/28/2024 - 1:56pm

Team Results

Runner
Avg

Team
Time

Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Mile  Gap Finish Order

Scoring Order

22 Oswego 587 1:42:.00 20:24 648 3:23 64-104-145-162-184 59-93-130-144-161
23 Greece Arcadia 612 1:42:48 20:34 652 2:.04  96-111-147-161-172-197-201 86-99-132-143-152-171-174
24 Elmira 620 1:4329 2042 6:54 352 44-131-168-177-181-205 41-118-148-155-158-177
25 Hilton 633 1:44:17 20:52  6:58 448  67-114-157-167-213-223-227 62-102-140-147-182-185-188
26 Brockport 686 1:4520 21:04 7:02 0:52  134-136-164-166-171-173-178  121-123-145-146-151-153-156
27 Irondequoit 713 1:46:30 21118 7:.06 2:52 90-159-180-189-191-224 82-141-157-166-167-186
28 Greece Olympia/Odyssey 793 1:52:.04 22:25 729 342 152-153-169-220-226-233 136-137-149-184-187-191
29 Greece Athena 794 1:53:21 2241 T7:34 624 139-160-186-195-244 126-142-163-170-193
30 Lockport 838 1:56:27 23118 T7:46 534 112-208-212-230-231 100-178-181-189-190

DNP Xavier-NYC 1:21:40 20:25 6:49 59-128-140-190 4 Runners

DNP SOTA/Wils/EC/Edis/WOI_xc 36:37 1819  6:07 32-81 2 Runners

DNP Orchard Park 37:48 1854 6:18 52-102 2 Runners

DNP St. Paul Catholic 16:46  16:46  5:36 1 1 Runner

DNP Massena 1716 17116 546 22 1 Runner
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Race 15 - Sophomore Boys (All schools) - 3 Mile
9/28/2024 - 1:56pm

Individual Results
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Tommy Steele 10 McQuaid Jesuit ~ 16:08.6 1 38 James Gilbert 9 Penfield 17486 35
2 Deagan Hallett 9 Sir Winston Churchill 16:19.9 2 39 Matviy Biszko 9 St Michael's College 17:49.4 36
3 Zine Kantari 9 lthaca 16233 3 School - Toronto
4  Sean Metzler 10 Penfield 16:26.2 4 40 Jeremiah Lynch 10 Ithaca 17:52.3 37
5 Titus Patton 10 Vestal 16:26.9 5 41 Keegan Trevor 10 Rush-Henrietta ~ 17:52.3 38
6 lan Miller 10 McQuaid Jesuit  16:305 6 42 Aryan Mantoo 7 Guilderland 17529 39
7 Jackson Penna 10 Spencerport 16:33.8 7 43 Gideon Martin 10 Vestal 17:55.2 40
8 Tyler Hayes 9 Vestal 16:40.6 8 44 James Lovell 9 Elmira 17:591 41
9  Christian Sloeties 10 Sir Winston Churchill 16:40.9 9 45 Avery Duncan 10 Cuilderland ~ 18:01.9 42
10 Thomas Ciaravino 10 Vestal 16439 10 46 Stewart Buckley 10 Gonzaga College HS 18:02.0 43
11 Evan Blake 10 St Paul Catholic  16:45.5 47 Mookie 10 Ithaca 18:036 44
. _ Lundren-Lahav
12 Wyatt Eldermire X fthaca 16:520 11 48 KevinMiddendorf 9 Vestal 18:08.1 45
13 Allen Weirtel 10 McDowell -~ 16:33.1 12 49 Ryan Sagun 10 Walsh Jesuit-OH  18:08.2 46
14 Tommy Kircherr S Sarétoga'Spnngs 16558'4 13 50 Jack Coogan 9 Gonzaga College HS 18:10.5 47
19 Jackson Ward 9 st Vichaels Collego 16:585 14 51  Asher Kolodi 10 lthaca 18112 48
16 Oliver Parsons 10 Vestal 16:59.8 15 52 Matthew Giriffin 10 Orchard Park 18:16.7
17 Ben Maiese 9 St Michael's College 17:009 16 SR ez U o1 UL
School - Toronto 54 Matt Mayeu 10 McQuaid Jesuit  18:21.0 50
18 Lucas Miller 10  Saratoga Springs  17.08.0 17 55 Brent Cruz 9 Gonzaga College HS 18:24.3 51
19 Dylan Vana 9 Shenendehowa  17:11.1 18 56 Chanoh Song 10 St. Michael's College 18:244 52
20 Jorge Lynch 10 Ithaca 17426 19 School - Toronto
21 Andrew Smith 10 Rush-Henrietta  17:138 20 57 Sawyer Nimney 9  Webster Schroeder 18:24.6 53
22 Logan David 9 Massena 17:15.4 58 Jack Whitney 8 Guilderland 18248 54
23 Diego Wilches 10 Clarence 17158 21 59 Rory Cullmann 10 XavierNYC  18:25.5
24 Keegan Clark 10 Sir Winston Churchill 17:475 22 60  Evan Schleicher 10 Guilderland ~ 18:27.2 55
25 Logan Barvian 10 Spencerport 17182 23 61 Andrei Flynn 10 Guilderland 18:286 56
26 Jack Miller 9 SirWinston Churchill 17:20.5 24 62 Jonah Morgan 10 Shenendehowa 18295 57
27 Jennings Davis 10 Gonzaga College HS 17:24.1 25 63 Jack Sydlansky 9 Horseheads 18:29.7 58
28 Jackson Shaw 10  Saratoga Springs  17:255 26 64 Julius Garbito 9 Oswego 18:31.4 59
29 Julian Gargano 10 Saratoga Springs  17:266 27 65 Patrick Warczak 10  Walsh Jesuit-OH  18:33.2 60
30 Grahm Burns 10  Saratoga Springs  17:33.4 28 66 Evan Byon 10 Guilderland 18:344 61
31 Colby Coon 10 McQuaid Jesut  17:39.2 29 67 Larson Schuler 10 Hilton 18:36.1 62
32 Asher 10 SOTAMWIIS/EC/Edis/ 17:39.6 68 Sean Fowler d Vestal 18:38.7 63
Profit-Newcomb WOI_xc 69 Dante Luciano 9  Webster Thomas 18:39.9 64
33 Henry Furminger 10 Clarence 17420 30 70 Grant Cotter 9  Walsh Jesuit-OH  18:40.3 65
34 Gavin Trahan 10 Penfield 17432 31 71 Patrick Brooke 9  Walsh Jesuit-OH  18:40.5 66
35 Jason Chen 10 Rush-Henrietta ~ 17:449 32 72 Shlok Prabhushetter 9 Guilderland 18:42.4
36 Zachary Stupar 8 Guilderland 17474 33 73 Tery Miller 10 Gonzaga College HS 18:43.3 67
37 Logan Hornsby 9 Horseheads 17480 34 74 Nolan Canty 10 Amherst 18:459 68
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Race 15 - Sophomore Boys (All schools) - 3 Mile
9/28/2024 - 1:56pm

Results

Place Name

Place Name

75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Dominic Shand
Cormac Herreid
John Mora
Jackson Grady
Ben Bakshi
Dante Strangis
Matthew Howland

Ben Potter
Cayden Grizzaffi
Henry Bibler
Conor O'Grady
Grayson Lynch
Apollo Mayer
Jack Heller

Alex Buttram
Adam Belculfine
Ryan Marafioti
Zachary McNeany
Owen Cotter
Jacob Kiniry
Daniel Allen
Jayden Jessmer
Stephen Holley
Austin Pulire
Peyton Berthelot
Jack Maiese

Brayden Noye
Griffin Watson
Benjamin Matzke
Richard Germain
Ryan Werther
Leo Yang

Aidan Nicholson
Aiden Oldfield
Davey Drew
Robbie Daus
Gage Lovell
Noah Moran
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Grade
10
10
10
10

9

©

10

Individual
Team Time  Points
Pittsford Mendon  18:47.0 69
Rush-Henrietta ~ 18:475 70
Clarence 18:526 71
Clarence 18:536 72
9 Gonzaga College HS 18:54.2 73
Amherst 18:54.8 74
10 SOTA/Wils/EC/Edis/ 18:57.0
WOI_xc
McDowell 18:57.2 75
Shenendehowa  19:022 76
Ambherst 19:.06.1 77
Guilderland 19:07.2
Shenendehowa  19:09.0 78
Penfield 19135 79
Webster Thomas  19:13.8 80
Spencerport 19:16.8 81
Irondequoit 19:17.7 82
Brighton 19:196 83
Guilderland 19:22.1
Walsh Jesuit-OH  19:22.7 84
Amherst 19:23.0 85
Vestal 19:23.7
Greece Arcadia  19:26.2 86
Clarence 19:26.8 87
McQuaid Jesuit ~ 19:26.9 88
Walsh Jesuit-OH ~ 19:28.2 89
St. Michael's College 19:28.9 90
School - Toronto
Pittsford Mendon  19:304 91
Orchard Park 19:31.1
Pittsford Mendon  19:325 92
Oswego 19:32.7 93
Webster Schroeder 19:35.8 94
Shenendehowa  19:40.5 95
Sir Winston Churchill 19:41.7 96
Webster Thomas  19:41.7 97
Vestal 19:44.7
Shenendehowa  19:456 98
Greece Arcadia  19:47.7 99
Lockport 19:48.2 100

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Phillip Donk
Ethan Smith
Jett Taylor
Charles Kendall
Simon Mooney
Patrick Savage
Nick Thomas
Will Shaw
Daniel Zarpentine
Nico Batule
Daniel Bailey

Reece Totedo
Alex Wildermuth
Jadon Kane
Lucas Ng

Shane Laquercia
Eli Karam
Charlie Demarco
Henry Mletzko
Keegan Duart
Mason Perkins
Quinn Christy
Nick Fears
Cooper LaMere
John Timpani

RJ Bigelow

Charlie Nowakowski

Gavin Scalare
Josh King

Ben Schrag
Jeremiah Clark
William Ruder
Zach Steiger
Mason Lantz
Lovedeep Singh
William Batts Il
Griffin Kiyak
Dylan Thomas

Grade
10
10
9
10
10

10
10
10

Team Time
Rush-Henrietta ~ 19:50.0
Hilton 19:50.7
Webster Schroeder 19:52.9
Pittsford Mendon ~ 19:55.5
Brighton 19:58.2
Webster Schroeder 19:58.5
McQuaid Jesuit ~ 20:01.0
Ithaca 20:03.5
Spencerport 20:04.9
Brighton 20:06.9
St. Michael's College 20:10.6

School - Toronto

Pittsford Mendon ~ 20:12.2
Saratoga Springs  20:12.8
Penfield 20:154
Brighton 20:16.9
Xavier-NYC 20:19.4
Walsh Jesuit-OH  20:19.9
Webster Schroeder 20:26.8
Elmira 20:30.8
Horseheads 20:31.8
Spencerport 20:33.3
Brockport 20:33.7
Horseheads 20:39.7
Brockport 20:41.0
Rush-Henrietta ~ 20:41.9
Horseheads 20:42.2
Greece Athena  20:46.0
Xavier-NYC 20:46.4
Webster Thomas ~ 20:49.1
Walsh Jesuit-OH  20:50.4
Webster Thomas  20:51.3
Pittsford Mendon ~ 20:51.5
Oswego 20:52.4
Rush-Henrietta ~ 20:54.7
Greece Arcadia  20:55.8
Rush-Henrietta ~ 20:55.9
Spencerport 20:56.7
Saratoga Springs  20:56.9

Points
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
1M1

112
13
114
115

116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

127

128
129
130
131
132

133
134
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Race 15 - Sophomore Boys (All schools) - 3 Mile
9/28/2024 - 1:56pm

Results

Place Name

Place Name

151
152

153

154
155
156
157
158

159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

Robert Harrington
Matthew Helfer

Chase Furnish

Krishna Rao

Eli Olsen

Jonas Gallo
Bryce Warren
Sebastian Martinez
Ajjam

Carter Smaczniak
Dillon O'Dea
Maxwell Stevens
Jack Dewey
Zachary Winner
Evan Vincent
Austin Mattingly
Daniel Maldonado
Alex Cisz

Aaron Skinkle
Broderick Jonas

Henry Harris
Edward Windhauser
Jonathan Nguyen
Colin Coon
Mayur Karthik
Michael Lum
Charlie Maxwell
Wally Ferriter
Elijah Leverenz
Marek Mendola
Jayden Hotchkiss
Jadon Lagonegro
Dexter Bell
Charles Chang
Kameron Falcetti
Noah Arcieri
Lucas Cafarella
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Grade
9
10

10

10
10

10
9
9
9
9
9

10
10

©

©

10
9
9
9

Team
Pittsford Mendon

Greece
Olympia/Odyssey

Greece
Olympia/Odyssey

Pittsford Mendon
Amherst
McDowell
Hilton
Pittsford Mendon

Irondequioit
Greece Athena
Greece Arcadia

Oswego
Rush-Henrietta
Brockport
Pittsford Mendon
Brockport
Hilton
Elmira

Greece
Olympia/Odyssey

McQuaid Jesuit
Brockport
Greece Arcadia
Brockport
Pittsford Mendon
McQuaid Jesuit
Amherst
Elmira
Brockport
McQuaid Jesuit
I[rondequioit
Elmira
Horseheads
Brighton
Oswego
Webster Thomas

Individual

Time  Points
20:57.3 135
20:58.3 136
20:588 137
21:00.3
21:02.0 138
21:03.1 139
21:03.1 140
21:03.7
21:05.6 141
21:05.7 142
21:084 143
21:09.2 144
21:14.0
21171 145
21:20.7
21:21.7 146
21:22.3 147
211228 148
21:23.3 149
21:243 150
21:25.7 151
21:29.8 152
21:31.6 153
21:33.2
21:34.4
21:354 154
21:452 155
21:495 156
21:49.9
21:50.5 157
21:50.6 158
21:52.5 159
21:52.7 160
21:541 161
21:55.8 162
21:56.7 163

Greece Athena

187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

221
222
223

Landon Horning
Rylan Pattison
Ben Warner
Neel Rathore
Nolan Braiman
Charlie Schiller
Jack McDonough
Vincent Cheung
Nick Zabawa
James Malvaso
Josh Kinney
William Cady
Christian Scibek

Mark
Abban-Desbouvrie

Christian Gray
Calvin Wilkens
Sam Fusco
Christopher Begley
Jaydan Roberts
Cole Halpin

Griffin Tabechian
Everett Lubs
Jackson Moore

Zaki
Hoffman-Hussain

Elijah Gordnier
Matthew Rosenberg
Luca Conway

Max Mifsud

Noah Sansone
Willem Avery
Patrick Dougherty
Liam Taddeo

NATE HALL

Jordan Cappon

Benjamin Hopper
Nate Hernandez
Lucas Kimmel

Grade
9
9
9

10

10

10

10

10

10

© © o

Team
Penfield
Penfield

Irondequoit
Xavier-NYC
Irondequoit
Amherst
McDowell
Rush-Henrietta
Greece Athena
McQuaid Jesuit
Greece Arcadia
Penfield
Horseheads
Sir Winston Churchill

Greece Arcadia
Pittsford Mendon
Brighton
Spencerport
Elmira
Pittsford Mendon
Pittsford Mendon
Lockport
Webster Thomas
Brighton

Pittsford Mendon
Lockport
Hilton
McDowell
Pittsford Mendon
Webster Thomas
Pittsford Mendon
Webster Thomas
Horseheads

Greece
Olympia/Odyssey

Penfield
Brighton
Hilton

Time
21:58.4
22:03.5
22:06.5
22:08.3
22:09.0
22:10.8
22:13.7
22:14.2
22:22.3
22:24.4
22:27.2
22:27.6
22:38.7
22:39.3

22:411
22:42.4
22:44.8
22:45.6
22:55.0
23:02.4
23:03.7
23:04.6
23:10.8
23:12.1

23:16.5
23:22.9
23:24.1
23:24.7
23:26.6
23:30.4
23:36.4
23:53.3
24:00.0
24:04.0

24:26.0
24:30.8
24:31.4

Points
164
165
166

167
168
169

170

171

172
173

174

175
176
177

178
179
180

181
182
183

184

185
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Race 15 - Sophomore Boys (All schools) - 3 Mile

Place Name

224 Chase Staats
225 Jack Smith

226 Yianni Theodorou

227 Brody Tydings
228 Nathan Patton
229 Caiden Frate

230 Malachai Rodriguez
231 Jack Martinello
232 Ayden Long

233 James Gianvecchio

234 Alex Buscemi
235 Chase Siebert
236 Matthew Salzbrenner
237 Jack Benoit

238 Jayden Yim

239 Preston Loughney
240 Alexander Izzo
241 Dante Johnson
242 Preston Garcia
243 Savir Kumar
244 Jackson Horn
245 Sadan Nepal
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Grade
9
9
10

10

© O

10

10
10

©

10

Individual

Team
Irondequoit
McQuaid Jesuit

Greece
Olympia/Odyssey

Hilton
Hilton
Penfield
Lockport
Lockport
Penfield

Greece
Olympia/Odyssey

McQuaid Jesuit
Rush-Henrietta
Penfield
McQuaid Jesuit
McDowell
McQuaid Jesuit
Pittsford Mendon
Greece Arcadia
Penfield
Pittsford Mendon
Greece Athena
Rush-Henrietta

9/28/2024 - 1:56pm

Time
24:32.1
24:38.4
24:39.4

24:41.7
24:42.2
24:434
24:49.4
25:21.9
25:26.4
25:27.6

25:28.0
25:32.3
25:35.8
25:39.5
25:47.6
25:58.3
26:11.1
26:54.0
27:02.0
27:05.8
27:09.7
27:38.0

Points
186

187

188

189
190

191

192

193

Results
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